PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
SPECSHEET
APPLICATION
Environment
The RE Rack End is the optimal protection for your rack ends, with the two bollards offering
optimal protection to your corner uprights. Driving over the chamfered fixations does not
damage them.
Impact performance

Ref : RE2000-0025-0000BL
Creator :  dries
Example
150
180
150180
14
235
420
10
510
55
121°
RAIL SETS
Rail length Reference
Rail set (2pcs) - YE 750mm - 1350mm RE2009-1350-S200YE
Rail set (2pcs) - YE 1351mm - 1800mm RE2009-1800-S200YE
Rail set (2pcs) - YE 1801mm - 2500mm RE2009-2500-S200YE
J End post
K Mid post
J
K

SPECSHEET  251
Boplan BV Headquarter | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.
© Boplan, the Boplan logo, Flex Impact, Extrilene, Rexilene, Ice Flex, Teddy Pro and RackBull are trademarks of Boplan BV. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
TOTAL LENGTH (L) BASEPLATE RACK END BOLLARD (YELLOW) RACK END BOLLARD WITH ROTOR (YELLOW)
1100mm
steel
ZC
SS
RE2000-1100-0001YE
RE2000-1100-0001YEZ
RE2000-1100-0001YES
RE2000-1100-R001YE
RE2000-1100-R001YEZ
RE2000-1100-R001YES
1200 mm steel RE2000-1200-0001YE
2200mm
steel
ZC
SS
RE2000-2200-0001YE
RE2000-2200-0001YEZ
RE2000-2200-0001YES
RE2000-2200-R001YE
RE2000-2200-R001YEZ
RE2000-2200-R001YES
2400mm
steel
ZC
SS
RE2000-2400-0001YE
RE2000-2400-0001YEZ
RE2000-2400-0001YES
RE2000-2400-R001YE
RE2000-2400-R001YEZ
RE2000-2400-R001YES
2500 mm steel RE2000-2500-0001YE
750mm - 1350mm
steel
ZC
SS